700 ES/EN Series
Sector
Size
Primary Feature
Additional Feature
(Multiple Chioces Permitted)
Pattern
Construction Materials
End Connections
Coatings
Voltage-Main Valve Position
(When Solenoid De-energized)
Tubing & Fittings
Additional Attributes Unlimited Selection
W a t e r  C o n t r o l  S o l u t i o n s
BERMAD Ordering Guide
 Hydraulic Control Valves 700-ES Series
700-EN Series
700 Series
BERMAD Waterworks
700 ES/EN SeriesOrdering Guide
WD 6" 720 ES 55 Y C
Sector Code
Waterworks WW
Drinking Water WD
01.2009
Model Code
Anti Cavitation ES
High Capacity EN
Pattern Code
Oblique Y
Size Code
DN 50 2”
DN 80 3”
DN 100 4”
DN 150 6”
DN 200 8”
DN 250 10”
DN 300 12”
700-EN
Size Code
DN40 1.5”
DN50 2”
DN65 2.5”
DN80 3”
DN100 4”
DN125 5”
DN150 6”
DN200 8”
DN250 10”
DN300 12”
DN400 16”
DN500 20”
DN600 24”
700-ES
Primary Features Code

Other additional features available on request.
BERMAD Waterworks
700 ES/EN SeriesOrdering Guide
16 EB 4AC NN VI
End Connections Code
F
la
n
g
e
d ISO-10 10
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
Tubing & Fittings Code
St. St. 316 Tubing & Fittings NN
Copper Tubing
& Brass Fittings
CB
Plastic Reinforced Tubing
& Brass Fittings
PB
01.2009
Coating Code
Epoxy FB Blue RAL 5005 EB
Polyester Blue RAL 5010 PB
Transparent Polyurethane top coating
is
available for epoxy coated valves.
Other coatings available on request.
Additional Attributes Unlimited Selection Code
V-Port Throttling Plug V
Large Control Filter F
Valve Position Indicator I
Electric Limit-Switch S
Valve Position Transmitter Q
Flow Stem M
Lifting Spring L
Balancing Piston G
Orifice Assembly U
Pressure Separator d
Double-Chambered (Active) B
3-Way Control Loop X
Manual Selector Z
Flow Over the Seat O
St. St. 316 Control Accessories N
St. St. 316 Actuator Internal Assembly D
St. St. 316 Internal Trim (Closure & Seat) T
Delrin Bearing R
High-Grade Bearing & Stem K
St. St. Bolts & Nuts m
Special Elastomers for Seals & Diaphragm E
Pressure Gauge 6
Other additional attributes are optional.
Please consult our sales department for further information.
Reduction Ratios Table
Valve
Size
Plug Type
Flat Disk V-Port
DN50 ; 2״ 3.7 4.0
DN80 ; 3״ 2.6 2.9
DN100 ; 4״ 2.5 2.8
DN150 ; 6״ 2.5 2.7
DN200 ; 8״ 2.4 2.6
DN250 ; 10״ 2.3 2.5
DN300 ; 12״ 2.2 2.4
Valve
Size
Plug Type
Flat Disk V-Port
DN40 ; 1.5״ 2.8 3.2
DN50 ; 2״ 2.8 3.2
DN65 ; 2.5״ 2.8 3.2